

ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్ आन्ध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH

R 971411

Date : 20-03-2009 Serial No: 3,544 Purchased By :

Denomination: 100

B. JAGAPATHI

S/O KISTAIAH

NOTARIAL

SNH MCINGGORDSUG

FORM NO.26 [SEE_RULE: 4A] Stamp Vendor
Affidavit to be furnished by the candidate before the Returning Officer for election to R/O MEDAK Legislative Assembly (name of the House) from Medak Constituency (name of the **SELF constituency)

AFFIDAVIT

- I, BATTI JAGAPATHI S/o KISTAIAH, aged about 50 years R/o H.No.3-2-45 Arabgally, Medak town, candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm/state on oath as under:
- I am not accused of any offence (s) punishable with imprisonment for two years or more in a pending case (s) in which a charge(s) ha /have been framed by the court (s) of competent jurisdiction.

If the deponent is accused of any such offence(s) he shall furnish the following information.

(i)	Case/First informa	tion reports No./Nos	1	NIL
(ii)		NIL		
-	State(s)	NIL		
(iii)		ncerned Act(s) and		
ISIO K	for which the candi court(s) which fram Date(s) on which th	date has been charg	edNI	L
(iv)	which fran	ned the charge(s)	NIL	
(VI)	Whither all or any	of the proceedings(s)	have been stay	ed by any court(s)
The state of the s	of competent jurisd	ictionNI	L	

T. VISHWANATHAM Notary Advocate

SANGAREDDY, Magak Dist.

Contd....Page No.2....

2. I have not been convicted of an offence (s) (Other than any offences) referred to in sub-section (1) or sub-section (2) or covered in sub-Section (3) of section of 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951) and sentenced to imprisonment for one year or more.

If the deponent is convicted and punished as aforesaid, he shall furnish the following information.

(i)	Case/First informat	tion reports No./I	Nos.	NIL	
(ii)	Court(s) which pun				
(iii)	Police Stations(s)	NIL	Distric	t(s)	NIL
	State(s)	NIL			
(iv)	Section(s) of the co for which the candi				the offence(s)
(v)	Date(s) on which th				NIL
(vi)	Whether the sente competent jurisdict	ence(s) has/have	been stayed		
		(cearly)	rate		7
Place:	Medak Date: 2	8-3-2009	SIGNAT	URE OF	DEPONENT

T. VISHWANATHAM
VERIFICATION dvocate
SANGAREDDY &

I, the above named deponent, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of its is false and nothing material has been concealed therein.

Verified at Medak on this 28th day of March 2009

SIGNATURE OF DEPONENT

ATTESTED.

Notary

T. VISHWANATHAM

Notary Advocate
SANGAREDDY, Medak Dist.



ಆಂಧ್ರವದೆ है आन्ध्र प्रदेश ANDHRA PRADESH

R 971423

BDate : 28-03-2009

Serial No : 3,570

Denomination: 100

Purchased By : BATTI JAGAPATHI

5/0. KISHTATAH R/O. MEDAK Sub Registrar
Ex.Officio Stamp Vendor
S.R.O. MEDAK

For Whom :

ANNEXURE - I

SEIE

AFFIDAVIT TO BE FURNISHED BY CANDIDATE ALONG WITH NOMINATION PAPER BEFORE THE RETURNING OFFICER For election to Legislative Assembly (name of the House) From Medak constituency (name of the constituency)

I, **BATTI JAGAPATHI S/o KISTAIAH**, aged about 50 years R/o H.No.3-2-45 Arabgally, Medak town, candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm/state on oath as under:

(1) The following cases(s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the court:-

(i) Section of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken: ______NIL_____

(ii) The Court which has taken cognizance: NIL

(iii) Case No.: NIL

That I give herein below the details of the assets (immoveable, moveable, bank balance etc.,) of spouse, my dependents and myself.

Def.

2813/28 T. VISHWANATHAM

ATTESTED and2

Notary Advocats

A. Details of Moveable Assets

(Assents in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be given)

S.No	Descrip- tion	Self	Spouse(s) Name (s)	Dependant-I Name	Dependant 2 Name	Dependan t 3 Name
(i)	Cash	2,000/-	-			
	Deposits in Banks, Financial Institution s and Non- Banking Financial Companies	SBH Medak a/c No.62023364165 Balance Rs.3,146/-	Batti Lalitha MGB Medak A/c No.SB- 11186 Rs.1086/-	Batti Uday Kumar Indian Bank Medak A/c No.810606384 Rs.1026/-	Batti Ajay Kumar SBH Medak A/c No.620891388 21 Rs.2,000/-	Batti Vijay Kumar SBH Narsapur A/c No.62019 924578 Rs.577/-
(ii)	•	MGB Medak A/c No.SB-11184 Rs.1411/-		SBI Medak A/c 30661726800 Rs.1,000/-	-	
		Andhra Bank Medak Branch ABJ/1/400127 Rs.3,437/-		3.55		-
	Bonds,					
	Debenture					
	s and					
(iii)	share in Companies	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Other financial instrument s, NSS, Postal	Shriram Chits Pvt.Ltd, Chit value Rs.5 lakhs Vide chit No.MKLC 2/9 50 months	LIC Policy No. 643709905 Rs.20,000/-Policy	LIC Policy No.602672672 Rs.1,00,000/- Policy.	LIC Policy No.602672671 Rs.1,00,000/- Policy	LIC Policy No.60267 2- 670 Rs.1,00,00 0/- Policy.
(iv)		LIC Policy No.602649829 Rs.3 lakhs policy	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Savings, LIC Policies etc	LIC Policy No.602659485 Rs.25,000/- Policy	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
		LIC Policy No.642501246 Rs.50,000/- Policy	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(v)	Motor vehicles (details of make, etc)	SCORPIO AP-23-K-1555 Mahindra Company	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(vi)	Jewellery (give details of weight and value)	NIL y the	Pushtelatadu wg.4 tolas, value (at present) Rs.60,000/-, One ring (vanku) wg. ½	NIL	NIL	NIL
		Service and Servic	tola worth of Rs.7,500/-,	T. VISHWANATHA	ATTE	I EL

ps

Notary Advocate SANGAREDDY, Medak Dist. contd...3

THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY				Ear studs wg.1/2 tola worth of Rs.7,500/-, Nekles wg.2 tolas worth of Rs.30,000/-, Golden Bangle wg.2 tolas worth of Rs.30,000/-, Silver Mettalu wg.2 tolas worth of Rs.400/	NIL	NIL	MIL
	(vii)	Other Assets, such as values of claims/ interests	NIL *	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

B. Details of immoveable Assets

S.No.	Description	Self	Spouse(s) Name (s)	Dependant 1 Name	Dependant 2 Name	Dependant 3 Name
(i)	Agriculture	Narsupally Mdk	B.Lalitha			
	Land	Sy.No.809	Narsupally			
1	Location,	1-33 gts	Mdk			
	Sy.No.	Rs.1,82,500/-	Sy.No.813/A			
	Extent,	7.0.2,020,000,	Ac.1-39 gts			1
	Total	Narsupally Mdk	Rs.1,97,500/-			
	measurement	Sy.No.807	10.1,51,000/		1	
	Current	3-23 gts	Narsupally			
	Market value	Rs.3,57,500/-	Mdk			
	Warket value	KS.5,57,5007-	Sy.No.842			
1		Managamaller Mally				
		Narsupally Mdk	0-20gts		1	
		Sy.No.813/B,	Rs.75,000/-			
		1-02 ½ gts				
		Rs.1,06,250/-	Narsupally			
			Mdk		1	
		Narsupally Mdk	Sy.No.813/AA			
		Sy.No.786	0-06 ½ gts			
		3-02 gts	Rs.16,250/-			0.1625
		Rs.3,05,000/-		NIL	NIL	NIL
					1000	
		Narsupally Mdk				
		Sy.No.814				
		1-14 ½ gts				
		Rs.2,04,375/-			The same of	
					1	
		Narsupally Mdk				
		Sy.No.815				
		1-00				
		Rs.1,50,000/-				
		18.1,50,000/-				
		Narsupally Mdk	INDIATION			
		Sy.No.817	A Marian Maria	-		
			N-1	Certifican	4	
		1-00	HI Y WON	207	7	of an in
		Rs.1,50,000/-	* 10 3 /8	28/1/00	ATTES	IEL.
		NT	100	T. VISHWANAT	AM	1 2
		Narsupally Mdk	Man -			
		Sy.No.813/6		Notary Advoca	2/0	

P

	-30					
		2-30 gts Rs.2,75,000/- Narsupally Mdk Sy.No.842/E 0-20 gts Rs.75,000/- Narsupally Mdk Sy.No.844 0-38 gts Rs.1,42,500/- Khajipally (v) Sy.No.200/RHA51 Ac.5-00 acre (Govt.assigned the land to my father under freedom fighter Quota and subsequently in family partition, this land fell to my share). Nagapuram (v) Sy.No.422 0-05 gts Rs.3,8804- 20,000/-	M II	MIL	MIL	MIL
ii)	Non- Agriculture Land Location, Sy.No. Extent, Total measurement Current Market value	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
iii)	Buildings (Commercial and residential) Location, Sy.No. Extent, Total measurement Current Market value	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
iv)	Houses/ Apartments Location, Sy.No. Extent, Total measurement Current Market value	Mangalore tiles H.No.3-2-45 Arabgally, Medak 150 sq.yards Rs.5 lakhs	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
v)	Others (such as interest in property)	NIL	NI,	NIL	NIL	NIL

T. VISHWANTATHAM?

andd ... s.

3. I give herein below the details of my liabilities/overdues to public Financial Institutions and Government dues.

S.No.		·		Name and address of Bank/Financial Institution(s)/Department(s)	Amount outstanding as on 28.03.2009	
a)	(1)	Loans from Banks	NIL	NIL	
	(ii	(ii) Loans from financial Institutions		NIL	NIL	
	(III)	Government Dues		NIL	NIL	
		(a)	Dues to Departments dealing with Government accommodation	NIL	NIL	
		(b)	Dues to Departments dealing with supply of water	NIL	NIL	
		(c)	Dues to departments dealing with supply electricity	NIL	NIL	
			Dues to departments dealing with telephones	NIL	NIL	
			Dues to departments dealing with government transport (including aircrafts and helicopters)	NIL	NIL	
		(f)	Other dues if any	NIL	NIL	

S.No.		Description	Name and address of Bank/Financial Institution(s)/Department(s)	Amount outstanding as o 28.03.2009	
(b)	(1)	Income Tax including surcharge {(Also indicate the assessment year upto which Income Tax Return filed. Give also Permanent Account Number (PAN)}	NIL	NIL	
	(ii)	Wealth Tax (Also indicate the assessment year upto which Wealth Tax return filed)	NIL	NIL	
-	(iii)	Sales Tax (Only in case of proprietary businesss)	NIL	NIL	
	(iv)	Property Tax	NIL	NIL	

4. My educational qualifications are as under:

My education qualification: INTERMEDIATE

1 to 5th Class Govt.New Primary School, Medak.
6th & 7th Class Upper Primary School (Nacham Vardhaiah) Medak
8th to 10th class Govt.Jr.College, Medak
Intermediate at Govt.Jr.College, Medak.

<u>VERIFICATION</u>

TTEGTED

I, the deponent above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, no part of its is false and nothing material has been concealed therefrom.

Verified at Medak on this 28th day of March 2009.

DEPONENT

Notary Advocate SANGAREDDY,

1* FORM-2B



(SEE RULE 4)

NOMINATION PAPER

	Election	to the	Legislative	Assembly	of	MEDAK OF A.P. St	ate.
	STRIKEO	FF PART	I OR PART II	BELOW WHI	ICHE	VER IS NOT APPLICABLE	
1 9	5.3		- Laboratoria	PAR	RT I		
0	2.55	(To	be used by ca	ndidate set u	p by	recognized political party)	
1	nameB	M	EDAK JAGA PATHI		A ather	the Legislative Assembly from ssembly Constituency. Candida 's/mother 's/husband's name]	le's
	address	H-NO .	3-2-45 A	RAB GALLY	M	EDAK(T) MANDAL & DIST, MEDAK	stal
	His name	is ente	red at S.No	7.02 in	Par Asser	t No of the electoral roll mbly constituency. My name	for is
AM	electoral r	YARSAIA	and it is en	tered at S. N	0	of ply constituency. OF PARVATHAPUR(Y)	the
	Date2.8	3.20	29			Signature of the Proposer	
				PAF	RT II		
		(To b	e used by cand	lidate NOT se	et up	by recognized political party)	
	We herek	y nomin	nate as candi	date for ele- sembly Const	ction tituer	to the Legislative Assembly from	the
		K	ISTAIAH			Father's/ mother's / husband's na His po	stal
	Part	No				the MEDAS electoral	

We declare that we are electors of this Assembly Constituency and our names are entered in the electoral roll for this Assembly Constituency as indicated below and we append our signatures below in token of subscribing to this nomination:-

MEDAK Assembly Constituency.

1* Substituted by Notification No. SO 558(E), dt. 9.8.1996.

PARTICULARS OF THE PROPOSERS AND THEIR SIGNATURES

SI.	Electoral Roll No. of	Proposer	Full Name	Signature	Date
No.	Part No. of	S.No. in that part			
	Electoral Roll	/*,			
1	2	3 /	4	5	6
1.	22	1035	Ch. Naraimula	Chat !	283.09
2.	116	1016	k . yadagiri gou	9154	28.309
3.	116	109 //	U. Kistarah	apostulat	283.09
4.	114	398 -/	M. Balakushr	a Bur	283.09
5.	174	712	K. Vishwamo	& Okehoury	283.09
6.	118	1004	G. Venkatesham	Kalentar Ga	28.3.09
7.	36	323	L. Shamker	505 N	28.3.09
8.	122	17 /	K. Pedda Sauln	KiSinh	28.3.09
9.	114	830.	M. Veerkumar		28.3.09
10.	194	95	M. Nara goud	mering	28.3.09

8.	1	22	17 /	K. Pedda Sauln	Kismit	28.3.09	THE RE
9.		114	830.	M. Veerkumar	col verent	28.3.09	1
10.	1	94	95	M. Nara goud	mering	28.3.09	OB
N.B.:	There sl	nould be ten electo	ors of constituency as pr	oposers.	28 .9×	A AP JAKE	i Sant s
		V gag ^{a h}	PAF	RT III	BIB.	arts just flor the	610)
		ate mentioned in leclare–	ı Part I/Part II (Strike o	ut which is not a	pplicable) asse	nt to this no	ominatio
(a) th	nat I hav	e completed	年9 50	years of age;			
[STF	RIKE OU	IT b(i) OR b(ii) B	ELOW WHICHEVER	S NOT APPLICA	ABLE]		
(b)	r		at this election by the anal Party/State Party i allotted to me.	The second of th	The state of the s	arty, which is of reserved for	
	(unrecognised po candidate and that the sym	at this election by the litical party/that I am c bols I have chosen, in	ontesting this ele (<i>Str</i> order of prefere	ection as an ind rike out which is no nce, are:-	dependent ot applicable)	
(c)	*	name and my fa	ather's/mother's/husbaname of the language)	and's name have			

(d) that to the best of my knowledge and belief, I am qualified and not also disqualified for being chosen to fill the seat in the Legislative Assembly of this State.

*I further declare that I am a member of the	
I also declare that I have not been, and shall not be, ****nom general election /the bye-elections being held simultaneous MEDAK 分. A.P (State) from more than two Assembly Constitue	sly, to the Legislative Assembly of
	signature of the Candidate ords not applicable.
N.B.: A recognized political party" means a political party recumulation and Allotment) Order,	-
PART III A (To be filled by the candidate	te)
Whether the Candidate — (i) has been convicted — (a) of any offence(s) under sub-section (1); or (b) For contravention of any law specified in Sub-Section (2), of Section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951); or	YES/No.
 (ii) has been convicted for any other offence(s) for which he has been sentenced to imprisonment for two years or more. If the answer is "Yes", the candidate shall furnish the following information: (i) Case/First information report No./Nos 	
(ii) Police station (s)	
Date(s) of conviction(s) Court(s) which convicted the candidate Punishment(s) imposed indicate period of imprisonment(s) and/or quantum of find(s)] Date(s) of release from prison	
Was/were any appeal(s)/revision(s) filed against above conviction(s) Date and particulars of appeal(s)/application(s) for revision filed Name of the court(s) before which the appeal(s) /application (s) for revision filed	Ves/No
ineu	

Whether the said appeal(s) / application (s) for revision has/have been disposed of or is/are pending If the said appeal(s)/application(s) for revision has/have been disposed of a Date(s) of disposal b Nature of order(s) passed Place MEDAK Date 28.3,2009	
Date 28.3.2001	Signature of Candidate
PART IV	•
(To be filled by the Returning Officer)	
Serial No. of nomination paper	This nomination was
candidate/proposer. Date & Returning Officer Score out the word not applicable.	<u> </u>
PART V	
Decision of Returning Officer Accepting or Rejection	cting the Nomination Paper
I have examined this nomination paper in accordance with the People Act, 1951 and decide as follows:	n section 36 of the Representation of
Date	Returning Officer
Perforation)	

500740 (M. 10.7707 v. 1900) legica

ద్రామాణం తోడా ట్రాబిజ్జి వహినా విత్రం

(భాంత రాజ్యాంగంలోని 173 👫 సంహ్యేదం)

ర్వార్ల్లో కాబునువైకం చేర్మక కేసర్త్ అధ్యర్థ్లి సందామన్ ఉంటుంది.)

ా కా ఎం. మీదా కా ఎఎ ఎకుంట్స్)లో వ్యవస్స్ వైద్ధి కోమారువం కా స్టర్గుగా వాసేట్ అయిన............................. మీదా మీది అనే ఎక్కు కావణం త్వారా స్టిపింటన్ భారత కాట్యాంగం వట్ల వాస్తివమయిన నమ్మకాన్స్కి పెక్కాన్నారి. ప్రాంతించి కారా పంటావేష్కే సాత్రం చేశున్న సార్యవాన క్యాన్న్క్ సమ్మెక్యతను కాపొడేతానని దోష్టిని పేరిట్ ప్రవహడాం చేస్తున్నాము. స్టర్గ్స్ ప్రాంత్రి మీది ప్రవహడాం చేస్తున్నాము. స్టర్గ్స్ ప్రాంత్రి చేశ్వం స్టాన్స్ ప్రాంత్రి ప్రాంత్రి చేస్తున్నాయి. స్టర్గ్స్ ప్రాంత్రి చేస్తున్న స్టర్గ్స్ ప్రాంత్రి చేస్తున్నామి. స్టర్గ్స్ ప్రాంత్రి చేస్తున్నాయి. స్టర్గ్స్ ప్రాంత్రి ప్రాంత్రి చేస్తున్నాయి. స్టర్గ్స్ ప్రాంత్రి చేస్తున్నాయి. స్టర్గ్స్ ప్రాంత్రి చేస్తున్నాయి. స్టర్గ్స్ ప్రాంత్రి ప్రాంత్రి చేస్తున్నాయి. స్టర్గ్స్ ప్రాంత్రి ప్రాంత్రి చేస్తున్నాయి. స్టర్గ్స్ ప్రాంత్రి ప్రాంత్రి చేస్తున్న స్టర్గ్స్ ప్రాంత్రి చేస్తున్నాయి. స్టర్గ్స్ ప్రాంత్రి ప్రాంత్రి ప్రాంత్రి ప్రాంత్రి స్టర్గ్స్ ప్రాంత్రి ప్రాంత్రిక్స్ ప్రాంత్రి ప్రాంత్రిక్కారిన్ని మాస్ట్రిక్స్ ప్రాంత్స్ ప్రాంత్రి ప్రాంత్రి ప్రాంత్రి ప్రాంత్రిస్త్ ప్రాంత్రిక్స్ ప్రాంత్రి ప్రాంత్ ప్రాంత్రి ప్రాంత్రి

(ఆభ్యగ్ధి సంతకం)

(విడి అక్షరాలలో పేరు, సంకకం.)